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Saturday     12:30 PM
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- Total Total Place Amount
1 Nate Clarke 4 S001 9 209 237 237 190 200 183 230 1040 1040 1
2 Nick Korytkowski 4 S002 1 4 219 251 251 187 178 225 183 1024 1024 2
3 Gazmine Mason 4 S001 1 0 208 213 183 176 203 213 201 976 976 3
4 Nicholas Dalterio 7 S002 1 5 201 237 177 159 237 202 200 975 975 4
5 Dylan Ouillette 3 S002 7 202 205 205 192 196 178 189 960 960 5
6 John Handy 6 S002 1 3 168 229 229 182 189 194 160 954 954 6
7 Nelson Brown, Jr 8 S002 1 7 190 230 200 146 178 190 230 944 944 7
8 Chris Page 4 S001 9 215 218 206 218 191 145 183 943 943 8
9 Michael St. Don 1 S002 3 188 193 191 193 180 181 189 934 934 9

1 0 Tim Martin 5 S002 1 2 220 202 202 185 171 202 173 933 933 1 0
1 1 Jackson Payne 4 S002 9 193 198 158 198 180 194 189 919 919 1 1
1 2 Bill Loomis 4 S002 1 0 187 205 150 178 187 205 198 918 918 1 2
1 3 Jon Lundie 1 S002 4 193 206 175 160 206 204 169 914 914 1 3
1 4 Devan Wawrzynowicz 3 S002 7 197 222 187 157 222 192 156 914 914 1 3
1 5 Jay Payne 5 S001 1 1 191 221 192 161 152 221 184 910 910 1 5
1 6 Nikki Fletcher 8 S001 1 7 196 204 177 188 170 204 169 908 908 1 6
1 7 Stephanie DellaBernard 3 S001 8 182 211 191 145 160 211 185 892 892 1 7
1 8 Ricky LaRouche 1 S002 3 209 194 194 146 183 180 177 880 880 1 8
1 9 Matthew Caramante 7 S001 1 5 202 214 159 144 178 214 172 867 867 1 9
2 0 Jeff Handy 7 S002 1 3 189 191 187 163 191 167 155 863 863 2 0
2 1 Roland Welch 2 S001 5 201 223 148 223 164 198 127 860 860 2 1
2 2 William Gifford 2 S001 6 187 188 159 153 165 188 183 848 848 2 2
2 3 Peter Daigle 1 S002 8 177 195 177 148 195 164 150 834 834 2 3
2 4 Dylan Brown 8 S002 1 8 145 191 152 169 170 191 150 832 832 2 4
2 5 Jacob DesRosiers 1 S001 3 161 188 170 137 150 185 188 830 830 2 5
2 6 Matt Hansen 8 S001 1 8 181 203 165 203 168 148 142 826 826 2 6
2 7 Tim Nelli 2 S002 5 189 216 216 157 170 166 114 823 823 2 7
2 8 Joe Fiducia 7 S002 1 5 172 169 168 154 169 137 156 784 784 2 8
2 9 Michael Clapp 7 S001 1 5 166 168 137 161 168 156 158 780 780 2 9
3 0 Jacob Hawkins 6 S001 1 3 176 191 126 140 131 189 191 777 777 3 0
3 1 Tyler Nelli 2 S002 5 157 167 162 167 137 127 135 728 728 3 1
3 2 Traci DesRosiers 1 S001 4 168 161 129 161 136 143 145 714 714 3 2
3 3 Carl Hartley, Sr 8 S002 1 1 191 153 136 123 153 151 130 693 693 3 3
3 4 Nicholas Dalterio 3 S001 7 201 202 181 184 183 199 202 949 949 101
3 5 Tim Martin 8 S001 1 7 220 204 147 170 201 167 204 889 889 102
3 6 Nelson Brown, Jr 6 S001 1 4 190 203 166 197 149 161 203 876 876 103
3 7 Stephanie DellaBernard 7 S002 1 6 182 208 171 174 159 145 208 857 857 104
3 8 Jackson Payne 5 S001 1 1 193 191 150 137 191 169 184 831 831 105
3 9 Jay Payne 4 S002 9 191 178 178 159 172 149 166 824 824 106
4 0 Matthew Caramante 5 S002 1 1 202 185 149 167 168 185 129 798 798 107
4 1 Bill Loomis 5 S001 1 2 187 177 159 157 147 157 177 797 797 108
4 2 Jeff Handy 6 S001 1 3 189 178 121 141 178 175 141 756 756 109
4 3 John Handy 7 S001 1 6 168 203 130 128 114 174 203 749 749 110
4 4 Dylan Brown 2 S001 5 145 172 172 117 139 166 147 741 741 111
4 5 Jacob Hawkins 8 S002 1 7 176 180 137 124 180 150 120 711 711 112
4 6 Joe Fiducia 3 S001 7 172 163 143 150 8 3 151 163 690 690 113
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 John Handy 6 S002 1 3 168 229 261 229 182 189 194 160 954 160 1114 1114 1 852.00
2 Dylan Brown 8 S002 1 8 145 191 241 152 169 170 191 150 832 250 1082 1082 2 510.00
3 Nate Clarke 4 S001 9 209 237 237 237 190 200 183 230 1040 1040 1040 3 180.00
4 Jacob DesRosiers 1 S001 3 161 188 227 170 137 150 185 188 830 195 1025 1025 4 510.00
5 Nick Korytkowski 4 S002 1 4 219 251 251 251 187 178 225 183 1024 1024 1024 5 300.00
6 Michael St. Don 1 S002 3 188 193 205 191 193 180 181 189 934 6 0 994 994 6 180.00
7 Nelson Brown, Jr 8 S002 1 7 190 230 240 200 146 178 190 230 944 5 0 994 994 6 300.00
8 Bill Loomis 4 S002 1 0 187 205 218 150 178 187 205 198 918 6 5 983 983 8 300.00
9 Stephanie DellaBernard 3 S001 8 182 211 229 191 145 160 211 185 892 9 0 982 982 9 180.00

1 0 Gazmine Mason 4 S001 1 0 208 213 213 183 176 203 213 201 976 976 976 1 0 300.00
1 1 Nicholas Dalterio 7 S002 1 5 201 237 237 177 159 237 202 200 975 975 975 1 1 180.00
1 2 Dylan Ouillette 3 S002 7 202 205 205 205 192 196 178 189 960 960 960 1 2 180.00
1 3 Jay Payne 5 S001 1 1 191 221 230 192 161 152 221 184 910 4 5 955 955 1 3 180.00
1 4 Jackson Payne 4 S002 9 193 198 205 158 198 180 194 189 919 3 5 954 954 1 4 180.00
1 5 Michael Clapp 7 S001 1 5 166 168 202 137 161 168 156 158 780 170 950 950 1 5 1200.00
1 6 Peter Daigle 1 S002 8 177 195 218 177 148 195 164 150 834 115 949 949 1 6 180.00
1 7 Jon Lundie 1 S002 4 193 206 213 175 160 206 204 169 914 3 5 949 949 1 6 60.00
1 8 Chris Page 4 S001 9 215 218 218 206 218 191 145 183 943 943 943 1 8 60.00
1 9 Tyler Nelli 2 S002 5 157 167 210 162 167 137 127 135 728 215 943 943 1 8 60.00
2 0 Tim Martin 5 S002 1 2 220 202 202 202 185 171 202 173 933 933 933 2 0 60.00
2 1 Devan Wawrzynowicz 3 S002 7 197 222 225 187 157 222 192 156 914 1 5 929 929 2 1 60.00
2 2 Nikki Fletcher 8 S001 1 7 196 204 208 177 188 170 204 169 908 2 0 928 928 2 2 60.00
2 3 Joe Fiducia 7 S002 1 5 172 169 197 168 154 169 137 156 784 140 924 924 2 3 60.00
2 4 Matt Hansen 8 S001 1 8 181 203 222 165 203 168 148 142 826 9 5 921 921 2 4 60.00
2 5 Jeff Handy 7 S002 1 3 189 191 202 187 163 191 167 155 863 5 5 918 918 2 5 60.00
2 6 William Gifford 2 S001 6 187 188 201 159 153 165 188 183 848 6 5 913 913 2 6 60.00
2 7 Jacob Hawkins 6 S001 1 3 176 191 215 126 140 131 189 191 777 120 897 897 2 7 60.00
2 8 Ricky LaRouche 1 S002 3 209 194 194 194 146 183 180 177 880 880 880 2 8 60.00
2 9 Tim Nelli 2 S002 5 189 216 227 216 157 170 166 114 823 5 5 878 878 2 9 60.00
3 0 Traci DesRosiers 1 S001 4 168 161 193 129 161 136 143 145 714 160 874 874 3 0 60.00
3 1 Matthew Caramante 7 S001 1 5 202 214 214 159 144 178 214 172 867 867 867 3 1 60.00
3 2 Roland Welch 2 S001 5 201 223 223 148 223 164 198 127 860 860 860 3 2 60.00
3 3 Carl Hartley, Sr 8 S002 1 1 191 153 162 136 123 153 151 130 693 4 5 738 738 3 3 60.00
3 4 Dylan Brown 2 S001 5 145 172 222 172 117 139 166 147 741 250 991 991 101
3 5 Nicholas Dalterio 3 S001 7 201 202 202 181 184 183 199 202 949 949 949 102
3 6 Stephanie DellaBernard 7 S002 1 6 182 208 226 171 174 159 145 208 857 9 0 947 947 103
3 7 Nelson Brown, Jr 6 S001 1 4 190 203 213 166 197 149 161 203 876 5 0 926 926 104
3 8 John Handy 7 S001 1 6 168 203 235 130 128 114 174 203 749 160 909 909 105
3 9 Tim Martin 8 S001 1 7 220 204 204 147 170 201 167 204 889 889 889 106
4 0 Jay Payne 4 S002 9 191 178 187 178 159 172 149 166 824 4 5 869 869 107
4 1 Jackson Payne 5 S001 1 1 193 191 198 150 137 191 169 184 831 3 5 866 866 108
4 2 Bill Loomis 5 S001 1 2 187 177 190 159 157 147 157 177 797 6 5 862 862 109
4 3 Jacob Hawkins 8 S002 1 7 176 180 204 137 124 180 150 120 711 120 831 831 110
4 4 Joe Fiducia 3 S001 7 172 163 191 143 150 8 3 151 163 690 140 830 830 111
4 5 Jeff Handy 6 S001 1 3 189 178 189 121 141 178 175 141 756 5 5 811 811 112
4 6 Matthew Caramante 5 S002 1 1 202 185 185 149 167 168 185 129 798 798 798 113
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